
Project Reference 05-INFRA-2013

Project Title

Contract Cost  

Procurement Method

FROM TO

1 10 Municipal Engineer January 27, 2013 February 5, 2013

2 Review and Approval of Documents 3 BAC/ ME February 5, 2013 February 7, 2013

1 BAC

3 Advertisement of Invitation for Bids 14 BAC-TWG Chairman February 9, 2013 February 22, 2013

4 5 Contractor February 22, 2013 February 26, 2013

5 3 BAC/ BAC TWG February 26, 2013 March 1, 2013
6 1 BAC

7 7 BAC Secretariat March 2, 2013 March 9, 2013

8 7 Contractor March 4, 2013 March 10, 2013

9 Submission and Opening Bids 1 Bidders/BAC March 11, 2013 1:00 P.M.
10 5 BAC/ BAC TWG March 11, 2013 March 15, 2013

11 5 BAC/ BAC TWG March 13, 2013 March 17, 2013

12 Preparation of Resolution to Award (RTA) 2 LGU/BAC March 17, 2013 March 18, 2013

13 3 Mun. Mayor March 18, 2013 March 20, 2013

14 5 LGU/Contractor March 20, 2013 March 24, 2013

15 Issuance of Notice to Proceed 3 Mun. Mayor/LGU March 24, 2013 March 26, 2013

16 75 Contractor March 26, 2013 June 8, 2013

17 2 BAC/LGU/Contractor June 9, 2013 June 10, 2013

18 15 Mun. Mayor June 10, 2013 June 24, 2013

Prepared by:  Approved by:

Head of the Procuring Entity
Municipal Health Officer

Period of Construction

Final Inspection/Completion

Acceptance/Final Payment

VICENTE H. GLORIANI, MD, MPH BIENVENIDO P. BELOSTRINO
BAC Chairman

Issuance of Bid Documents For Eligible 
Bidders

Request for Clarification from Eligible bidders

Evaluation of Bids
Post Qualification and Determination of 
LCRB/HRBB

Approval/Issuance of Notice of Award (NOA)

Posting of Performance Security/Signing of 
Contract by the Winning Bidder

Preparation of Detailed Description of Works/ 
Preparation of Cost Estimates/Proforma 
Documents

Pre-Bid Conference None

Submission of Letter of Intent / Issuance of 
Eligibility Forms
Eligibility Check

Notice of Results of Eligibility Check March 2, 2013

DETAILED PROCUREMENT SCHEDULE

DEVELOPMENT OF MUNICIPAL CEMETERY (PHASE V) LOCATED AT BARANGAY 
POBLACION IV, GEN. E. AGUINALDO, CAVITE

Eight Hundred Thousand Pesos  (Php 800,000.00)

National Competitive Bidding

ACTIVITY
No. of 
Days

Responsible Unit
Duration


